T 2.4/9/EN/2
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com
Floor Induction Units
Type BID
Contents · Description

Casing option powder-coated to RAL 9005 (black) and/or
coils black, RAL 9005.
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: BID - 2 - M - R - E / 1197 x 900 x 98 / K00 / P1 / G3
Water coil
Two-pipe -2
Four-pipe -4
Nozzle options M
G
U
Casing arrangement
Right hand R
Left hand L
E Individual unit
B Linear assembly
Order Code These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / / / / /BID - 2 - M - R - E RAL 9005 G31197 x 900 x 98 0 K00 P1
State colour
0 Coil untreated
G3 Coil RAL 9005,
black
Not used
0 Standard galvanised
finish
P1 Casing powder-coated
RAL 9005, black
0 Standard
Connections Cu-pipe Ø 12 x 1 mm
E00 Air vent valve for heating and/or
cooling circuit
A00 Connections R1/2” external thread
K00 Combination of E and A
1100...1249 x 900
1250 ... 1399 x 1050
1400 ... 1549 x 1200
1550 ... 1699 x 1350
1700 ... 1849 x 1500
L1 x LN
1)
(mm)